Individual Best Times (Masters)

Richard Jagger - (15429) - East Leeds SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Time FINA Pts

2:42.46
2:45.21
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3:52.63
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2:42.46
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3:52.63

Copyright 2024

404
384
384
281

137

281
404
384
384
137

Round

Round

Swim
Date

24/09/17
25/09/16
25/09/16
24/03/19

27/09/15

Swim
Date

24/03/19
24/09/17
25/09/16
25/09/16
27/09/15

Meet

NER Masters Meet

North East Masters Meet

North East Region Masters Meet
Billingham Masters 2019

ASANER Masters Meet

Meet

Billingham Masters 2019

NER Masters Meet

North East Masters Meet

North East Region Masters Meet

ASANER Masters Meet

Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Billingham

Harrogate

Billingham
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Harrogate

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS709 0
MAS632 0
MAS638 0
MAS828 0
MAS560 0

Licence Level

MAS828 0
MAS709 0
MAS632 0
MAS638 0
MAS560 0
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