## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

Richard Jagger - (15429) - East Leeds SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

## Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
2:42.46	404	Н	24/09/17	NER Masters Meet	Harrogate	MAS709	0
2:45.21	384	Н	25/09/16	North East Masters Meet	Harrogate	MAS632	0
2:45.21	384		25/09/16	North East Region Masters Meet	Harrogate	MAS638	0
3:03.28	281	Н	24/03/19	Billingham Masters 2019	Billingham	MAS828	0
3:52.63	137	Н	27/09/15	ASANER Masters Meet	Harrogate	MAS560	0

## Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
3:03.28	281	Н	24/03/19	Billingham Masters 2019	Billingham	MAS828	0
2:42.46	404	Н	24/09/17	NER Masters Meet	Harrogate	MAS709	0
2:45.21	384	Н	25/09/16	North East Masters Meet	Harrogate	MAS632	0
2:45.21	384		25/09/16	North East Region Masters Meet	Harrogate	MAS638	0
3:52.63	137	Н	27/09/15	ASANER Masters Meet	Harrogate	MAS560	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS